Event
101
101
101
101
101
105
111
111
112
115
116
207
207
208
208
209
209
211
216
216
301
301
303
304
304
304
308
308
309
309
311
312
312
312
313
313
313
316
316
317
404
405
407
407
408
409

Pos.
1
11
12
12
24
28
1
17
19
31
40
5
23
6
15
2
3
23
6
31
1
10
3
10
42
50
7
11
8
21
21
1
9
11
1
10
26
1
28
14
1
2
4
14
4
8

Swim
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Gtr Manchester Open

05 March 2017

at Wigan
First Name Surname
Erin Hoyland
Mia Minogue
Chloe Scott
Ana O'Brien
Ruby Cole
Ruby Cole
Jake Christon
Leo Bushby
Chloe Scott
Martins Vitolins
Eleanor Smith
Luca Tommasello
Martins Vitolins
Erin Hoyland
Ana O'Brien
Jake Christon
Francesco Tommasello
Conor O'Brien
Luca Tommasello
Martins Vitolins
Reuben Rowbotham-Keatin
Rory Fitzgerald
Jaeden Lim
Anita Oboavwoduo
Aurora Mar Fogato
Ruby Cole
Erin Hoyland
Ana O'Brien
Luca Tommasello
Rory Fitzgerald
Scarlett Lazenby-Tracey
Jake Christon
Francesco Tommasello
Jaeden Lim
Chiara Tommasello
Anita Oboavwoduo
Aurora Mar Fogato
Reuben Rowbotham-Keatin
Conor O'Brien
Erin Hoyland
Reuben Rowbotham-Keatin
Chiara Tommasello
Erin Hoyland
Ana O'Brien
Luca Tommasello
Olivia Holbrook

Stroke
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Free
Free
Free
Fly

Fly
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Back
Free
Free
Medley
Medley
Fly
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Breast
Medley
Medley
Back
Free
Free
Free
Fly

Fly

Fly
Free
Free
Back
Fly

Fly
Breast
Breast
Back
Breast

Distance
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
200m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
50m
100m
100m
400m
400m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
50m

Time
04:53:41
06:57:97
07:06:46
05:42:91
06:40:19
03:35:32
00:36:11
00:45:02
01:26:07
00:30:73
00:38:15
01:05:61
01:24:24
02:40:09
03:01:96
02:59:58
03:31:23
00:48:50
00:58:43
01:10:46
05:26:69
06:15:70
01:48:56
01:06:83
01:17:17
01:35:58
01:25:96
01:29:07
02:24:89
02:57:51
00:43:78
01:08:43
01:26:71
01:28:21
01:07:25
01:19:82
01:38:92
00:28:75
00:42:26
01:17:33
01:09:67
02:38:39
02:57:89
03:14:19
02:24:61
00:51:96

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Event
409
409
410
410
410
412
412
413
415
416

Total Number of Entries: 56

Pos.
21
27

1
6
19
1
29
11
17
6

Swim
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First Name
Cerys
Scarlett
Jake
Francesco
Leo
Reuben
Conor
Anita

Ana

Luca

Surname
Newell

Lazenby-Tracey

Christon
Tommasello
Bushby

Rowbotham-Keatin

O'Brien

Oboavwoduo

O'Brien
Tommasello

Stroke

Breast 50m
Breast 50m
Free 50m
Free 50m
Free 50m
Free 100m
Free 100m
Free 50m
Back 50m
Breast 50m

Percentage PB's = 80.36%

Distance

Time
00:57:91
00:51:18
00:30:78
00:38:16
00:39:20
01:04:14
01:37:32
00:31:20
00:40:79
00:34:70

Total Number of PB's: 45

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



